~\l/y  LIBER JOURNEES 202t:
—=%.«  PRELIMINARY
ERE PROGRAMME

12:30

13:00

13:10

13:30

17:00

18:00

18:30

09:00

12:30

13:30

17:00

17:30

19:00

09:00

12:30

13:00

Library and Information Centre Hungarian Academy of Sciences, Budapest
Wednesday 19th May — Friday 21th May 2021

Lunch

Welcome and Opening
Istvan Monok, Director General of the Hungarian Academy of
Sciences Library and Information Centre

Introductions and Expectations
Norbert Lossau, Chair

Speakers, Debates, Analysis, Facilitated Discussion
Break-out Discussion
End of First Day

Reception at Hotel Corvin

Speakers, Debates, Analysis, Facilitated Discussion
Lunch
Speakers, Debates, Analysis, Facilitated Discussion

Reflections
Norbert Lossau, Chair

End of Second Day

Dinner at Akadémia Klub

Speakers, Debates, Analysis, Facilitated Discussion

Conclusions, Evaluation and Close
Norbert Lossau, Chair

Lunch



