

LIBER JOURNÉES 2021: PRELIMINARY PROGRAMME

Library and Information Centre Hungarian Academy of Sciences, Budapest Wednesday 19th May – Friday 21th May 2021

Wednesday 19th May, 2021

12:30	Lunch
13:00	Welcome and Opening István Monok, Director General of the Hungarian Academy of Sciences Library and Information Centre
13:10	Introductions and Expectations Norbert Lossau, Chair
13:30	Speakers, Debates, Analysis, Facilitated Discussion
17:00	Break-out Discussion
18:00	End of First Day
18:30	Reception at Hotel Corvin

Thursday 20th May, 2021

09:00	Speakers, Debates, Analysis, Facilitated Discussion
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Speakers, Debates, Analysis, Facilitated Discussion
17:00	Reflections Norbert Lossau, Chair
17:30	End of Second Day
19:00	Dinner at Akadémia Klub

Friday 21th May, 2021

09:00	Speakers, Debates, Analysis, Facilitated Discussion
12:30	Conclusions, Evaluation and Close Norbert Lossau, Chair
13:00	Lunch